

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
Office Use Only				



01/06/17--01022--014 \*\*87.50



n, 21



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

January 9, 2017

ERIC HUDNELL 2120 N.W. 66TH STREET MIAMI, FL 33147

SUBJECT: 1 FAMILY CATERING CORP Ref. Number: W17000001462

We have received your document for 1 FAMILY CATERING CORP and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Neysa Culligan Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 617A00000426

01/30/2017 14:31 tcl

(FAX)

P.004/006

## **COVER LETTER**

. f

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

anily  $(\alpha)$ un d **SUBJE** AME -UST IN

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

S70.00 Filing Fee

S78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

<b>\$78.75</b>	\$87.50
Filing Fee	Filing Fec,
& Certifled Copy	Certified Copy
	& Certificate of
	Status
ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED

DMC/( FROM: Γ Γ C ity, State & Z

Daytime Telephone number

E-mall address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

30/2017 MON 14:37 FAX		2006/00
01/30/2017 14:31 tcl	(FAX)	P.005/006
ARTICLES OF I In compliance with Chapter 60? ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be: / Family ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address 2120 N. D 66 Schuel MICHNER 33147 ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	INCORPORATION 7 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profile) Mailing address, if diff	
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: <u>ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> Name and Title: <u>Exc.</u> <u>HerDNC</u> Address <u>Q120</u> <u>W.W</u> <u>50</u> <u>MICILE 10</u>		54 ATE RIDA
Dianui Fr. <u>Sin 7</u> Name and Tille: Rudolph Hudnell Address <u>2120 NW 665+</u> <u>Migmi FL</u> <u>33147</u>	Name and Title; Address:	
Name and Tille:		

L İ

30/2017 MON 14:3	97 FAX		2007/0
1/30/2017 14:31	tcl	(FAX)	P.006/00
,			
Name ar	nd Titla: N	anic and Title:	
Address	A	ddress:	
	<u> </u>		
<u>ARTICLE VI</u> The <u>name and F</u> Name: Address.	<u>REGISTEREDAGENT</u> loridy stroot address (P.O. Bux NOT acceptable) of th <u>Rudolph Hudnell</u> <u>2120 NW 66<sup>5+</sup></u> <u>Miami FL 33147</u>	ALLAHASSEE	17 FEB - 3 PM 12:
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	FLORIDS	5 TATE
The <u>name and a</u> Name: Address:	<u>Marss</u> of the Incorporator is: <u>Fee</u> <u>Huppell</u> <u>9120 N.W 6654</u> <u>Miguus FZ 3314</u>		<b>1</b> 11 <b>*</b>
Effective date, if	EFFECTIVE DATE: Other than the date of filing: Join 30, 20 inte is listed, the date must be specific and cannot b	17 (OPTIONAL) a more than five days prior or 90 days s	fter the
<u>Note:</u> If the data the documant's c	b inserted in this block does not meet the applicable sta Reative date on the Department of State's records.	tutory filing requirements, this date will ne	of he listed as
Having been nu this c <b>ertifis</b> ate, I	med as registered agent to accept service of process fa am fumiliar with and accept the uppointment as regist	r the above stated corporation at the place cred agent and agree to act in this capacity	e designated in
Kuda	10h Mudural	1-30	0-17
- Jung	/Required Signature/Registered Agent	D;	ito

1

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree feiony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

1-30-17 Date

Required Signature/Incorporator

. . .